IHV
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 30-Apr-2019 1 Document Number: 34022
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Filter Inductors, High Current, Radial Leaded
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

IHV-40-39 2 2.45 [62.23] 1.15 [29.21] 0.820 [20.83] - 0.129 [3.28] 210
IHV-45-92 2 2.55 [64.77] 1.92 [48.77] 1.210 [30.73] - 0.162 [4.11] 650
IHV-50-50 1 2.55 [64.77] 1.57 [39.88] 1.050 [26.67] 2.10 [53.34] 0.162 [4.11] 420
IHV-60-24 2 2.45 [62.23] 1.27 [32.26] 0.890 [22.61] - 0.162 [4.11] 270
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL IND. AT 1 kHz
(μH) (1)
TOL.
(%)
SRF MIN.
(MHz)
DCR MAX.
()
RATED DC CURRENT
(mA)
IHV-15-500 500 ± 10 0.8 0.0500 15 000
IHV-20-200 200 ± 10 1.2 0.0210 20 000
IHV-28-60 60 ± 10 1.9 0.0085 28 000
IHV-30-150 150 ± 10 2.1 0.0130 30 000
IHV-40-39 39 ± 10 2.5 0.0048 40 000
IHV-45-92 92 ± 10 2.9 0.0075 45 000
IHV-50-50 50 ± 10 3.1 0.0045 50 000
IHV-60-24 24 ± 10 5.7 0.0025 60 000
Style 2Style 1
C
Tinned
E Dia.